

www.palousedividenordic.org

Facebook: Palouse Divide Nordic Ski Club

## **Membership Form**

(Please complete one per household)

Member name:	email address:
Member name:	email address:
Mailing Address:	
City: State	e:Zip:
What club activities would you most appreciate us continuing?  Are there activities that you would like to see us add or expand?	
Would you be interested in volunteering with any of the following activities?  ☐ Grooming ☐ Trail clearing ☐ Event staffing ☐ Ski instruction ☐ Other:	

**Payment**: Annual dues are \$20 per individual or \$30 per household. Dues go to support trail grooming, bathroom facilities at the trailhead, and other support for skiers at the Palouse Divide. Checks can be made out to the Palouse Divide Nordic Ski Club. You can pay your membership online, at a club event, or mail or bring this form to:

Palouse Divide Nordic Ski Club c/o Hyperspud Sports 402 S. Main Street Moscow, ID 83843.